AUTOMATION
ANYWHERE

GF (North West Part)

Alembic Road

Automation Anywhere Software Pvt. Ltd.

Alembic Business Premises

Gorwa, Vadodara-390003

VENDOR: VI00345

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd

#1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri, #1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri
anashankari 2nd Stage

Bangaluru, Karnataka. 560070

India

SHIP TO:

Automation Anywhere Software Pvt. Ltd.
GF (North West Part), Alembic Business Premises
Alembic Road, Gorwa, Vadodara-390003

BILL TO:

Automation Anywhere Software Pvt Ltd

Ground Floor (North West Part)

Alembic Business Park Premises Alembic Road

Gorwa, Vadodara. 390003
India

E-MAIL:

11/06/2018

PURCHASE ORDER

PO #: POINO301
PO DATE:
CURRENCY: INR

VENDOR QUOTE #

PAYMENT TERMS

BILLING PERIOD

BILLING METHOD

CS-SQ-BLR-2018-19-000878-R1

30 days

Invoice

ITEM #

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

QTY UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
909-0001-ZD12

ZoneDirector 1200 Single AP License
Upgrade SKU. Max orderable upgrade
license quantity is 70. Non cisco

4 Each

Rs.4995

Rs.19,980.00

14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
802-1201-1L00

Partner WatchDog Support for
ZoneDirector ONE AP Upgrade, 1 Year
Non Cisco

4 Each

Rs.1549.93

Rs.6,199.72

14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
901-R730- WWO00

Ruckus R730 dual-band 802.11abgn/
ac/ax Wireless Access Point with
Multi-Gigabit Ethernet backhaul, 8x8:8
streams (5GHz) 4x4:4 streams (2.
4GHz), OFDMA, MU-MIMO,

BeamFlex+, dual ports, PoH/uPoE/
802.3at PoE support. Does not include
power adapter or PoE injector.
Includes Limited lifetime warranty
Non Cisco

4 Each

Rs.51300

Rs.205,200.00

14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
909-0001-ZD12

ZoneDirector 1200 Single AP License
Upgrade SKU. Max orderable upgrade
license quantity is 70. Non cisco

8 Each

Rs.4995

Rs.39,960.00

14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
802-1201-1L00

Partner WatchDog Support for
ZoneDirector ONE AP Upgrade, 1 Year
Non Cisco

8 Each

Rs.1549.93

Rs.12,399.44

Purchase Order Number as displayed above needs to be included on invoice to insure prompt payment processing.

All invoice and payment status are to be email to the email referenced above.
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14040

Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized
901-R730- WWO00

Ruckus R730 dual-band 802.11abgn/
ac/ax Wireless Access Point with
Multi-Gigabit Ethernet backhaul, 8x8:8
streams (5GHz) 4x4:4 streams (2.
4GHz), OFDMA, MU-MIMO,

BeamFlex+, dual ports, PoH/uPoE/
802.3at PoE support. Does not include
power adapter or PoE injector.
Includes Limited lifetime warranty
Non Cisco

Each

Rs.51300

Rs.410,400.00

11060-107

Input GST on Good/Services supplied within
State
CGST@9% on 694140

Each

Rs.62472.52

Rs.62,472.52

11060-106

Input GST on Good/Services supplied within
State
SGST@9% on 694140

Each

Rs.62472.52

Rs.62,472.52

SUBTOTAL

Rs.819,084.20

Purchase Order Number as displayed above needs to be included on invoice to insure prompt payment processing.
All invoice and payment status are to be email to the email referenced above.

TOTAL

Rs.819,084.20
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