



Automation Anywhere Software Pvt. Ltd.
GF (North West Part)
Alembic Business Premises
Alembic Road
Gorwa, Vadodara-390003

PURCHASE ORDER

PO #: POIN0301
PO DATE: 11/06/2018
CURRENCY: INR

VENDOR: VI00345

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd
#1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri, #1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri
anashankari 2nd Stage
Bangaluru, Karnataka. 560070
India

SHIP TO:

Automation Anywhere Software Pvt. Ltd.
GF (North West Part), Alembic Business Premises
Alembic Road, Gorwa, Vadodara-390003

BILL TO:

Automation Anywhere Software Pvt Ltd
Ground Floor (North West Part)
Alembic Business Park Premises Alembic Road
Gorwa, Vadodara. 390003
India

E-MAIL:

VENDOR QUOTE #	PAYMENT TERMS	BILLING PERIOD	BILLING METHOD
CS-SQ-BLR-2018-19-000878-R1	30 days		Invoice

ITEM #	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 909-0001-ZD12 ZoneDirector 1200 Single AP License Upgrade SKU. Max orderable upgrade license quantity is 70. Non cisco	4	Each	Rs.4995	Rs.19,980.00
14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 802-1201-1L00 Partner WatchDog Support for ZoneDirector ONE AP Upgrade, 1 Year Non Cisco	4	Each	Rs.1549.93	Rs.6,199.72
14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 901-R730- WW00 Ruckus R730 dual-band 802.11abgn/ ac/ax Wireless Access Point with Multi-Gigabit Ethernet backhaul, 8x8:8 streams (5GHz) 4x4:4 streams (2. 4GHz), OFDMA, MU-MIMO, BeamFlex+, dual ports, PoH/uPoE/ 802.3at PoE support. Does not include power adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited lifetime warranty Non Cisco	4	Each	Rs.51300	Rs.205,200.00
14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 909-0001-ZD12 ZoneDirector 1200 Single AP License Upgrade SKU. Max orderable upgrade license quantity is 70. Non cisco	8	Each	Rs.4995	Rs.39,960.00
14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 802-1201-1L00 Partner WatchDog Support for ZoneDirector ONE AP Upgrade, 1 Year Non Cisco	8	Each	Rs.1549.93	Rs.12,399.44

Purchase Order Number as displayed above needs to be included on invoice to insure prompt payment processing.
All invoice and payment status are to be email to the email referenced above.

14040	Fixed Assets - Software - Capitalized 901-R730- WW00 Ruckus R730 dual-band 802.11abgn/ ac/ax Wireless Access Point with Multi-Gigabit Ethernet backhaul, 8x8:8 streams (5GHz) 4x4:4 streams (2. 4GHz), OFDMA, MU-MIMO, BeamFlex+, dual ports, PoH/uPoE/ 802.3at PoE support. Does not include power adapter or PoE injector. Includes Limited lifetime warranty Non Cisco	8	Each	Rs.51300	Rs.410,400.00
11060-107	Input GST on Good/Services supplied within State CGST@9% on 694140	1	Each	Rs.62472.52	Rs.62,472.52
11060-106	Input GST on Good/Services supplied within State SGST@9% on 694140	1	Each	Rs.62472.52	Rs.62,472.52
				SUBTOTAL	Rs.819,084.20
				TOTAL	Rs.819,084.20

Purchase Order Number as displayed above needs to be included on invoice to insure prompt payment processing.
All invoice and payment status are to be email to the email referenced above.